C1 Academy Razédo Automdvel
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Tiago Vicente
(17) Diogo Simoes 1 57.452 +4.635 16:35:55.267
1 1:22.369 +32.573 16:36:19.506 2 53.767 +0.950 16:36:49.034
2 50.928 +1.132 16:37:10.434 3 53.980 +1.163 16:37:43.014
3 49.796 - 16:38:00.230 4 53.044 +0.227 16:38:36.058
4 50.090 +0.294 16:38:50.320 5 52.947 +0.130 16:39:29.005
5 50.014 +0.218 16:39:40.334 6 52.817 - 16:40:21.822
6 50.196 +0.400 16:40:30.530
(13) Andre Luis
(7) Thomas Martins 1 1:04.121 +11.210 16:35:56.402
1 53.029 +3.072 16:35:37.127 2 54.982 +2.071 16:36:51.384
2 50.541 +0.584 16:36:27.668 3 54.085 +1.174 16:37:45.469
3 50.314 +0.357 16:37:17.982 4 53.430 +0.519 16:38:38.899
4 50.237 +0.280 16:38:08.219 5 52.911 - 16:39:31.810
5 50.188 +0.231 16:38:58.407 6 53.099 +0.188 16:40:24.909
6 49.957 - 16:39:48.364
7 50.764 +0.807 16:40:39.128 (5) Rodrigo Pinto
1 59.540 +6.488 16:35:46.260
(6) Samuel Couto 2 56.212 +3.160 16:36:42.472
1 56.112 +5.362 16:35:44.759 3 55.419 +2.367 16:37:37.891
2 51.828 +1.078 16:36:36.587 4 53.052 - 16:38:30.943
3 W‘ - 16:37:27.337 5 53.381 +0.329 16:39:24.324
4 51.198 +0.448 16:38:18.535 6 53.654 +0.602 16:40:17.978
5 50.825 +0.075 16:39:09.360
6 51.062 +0.312 16:40:00.422 (14) Bernardo Moreno
1 1:00.169 +5.893 16:35:54.917
(3) Ricardo Ferreirinho 2 59.261 +4.985 16:36:54.178
1 53.551 +2.596 16:35:52.934 3 55.737 +1.461 16:37:49.915
2 51.732 +0.777 16:36:44.666 4 54.511 +0.235 16:38:44.426
3 W‘ - 16:37:35.621 5 54.276 - 16:39:38.702
4 51.379 +0.424 16:38:27.000 6 57.075 +2.799 16:40:35.777
5 50.988 +0.033 16:39:17.988
6 51.781 +0.826 16:40:09.769 (22) Paulo Ribeiro
1 57.411 +2.617 16:35:54.087
(2) Ricardo Esteves 2 56.624 +1.830 16:36:50.711
1 1:00.520 1+9.204 16:35:51.095 3 1:00.429 +5.635 16:37:51.140
2 51.858 +0.542 16:36:42.953 4 55.229 +0.435 16:38:46.369
3 52.849 +1.533 16:37:35.802 5 54.794 - 16:39:41.163
4 51.457 +0.141 16:38:27.259 6 1:00.137 +5.343 16:40:41.300
5 51.316 - 16:39:18.575
6 51.774 +0.458 16:40:10.349 (12) Diogo Paiva
1 1:02.511 +6.363 16:35:50.739
(19) Firmino Cardeira 2 57.361 +1.213 16:36:48.100
1 55.664 +3.668 16:35:47.193 3 56.718 +0.570 16:37:44.818
2 53.031 +1.035 16:36:40.224 4 56.393 +0.245 16:38:41.211
3 51.996 - 16:37:32.220 5 56.148 - 16:39:37.359
4 53.031 +1.035 16:38:25.251 6 57.437 +1.289 16:40:34.796
5 52.067 +0.071 16:39:17.318
6 52.750 +0.754 16:40:10.068
(1) Ricardo Batista
1 57.041 +5.033 16:35:46.604
2 54.460 +2.452 16:36:41.064
3 52.176 +0.168 16:37:33.240
4 54.175 +2.167 16:38:27.415
5 52.773 +0.765 16:39:20.188
6 52.008 - 16:40:12.196
(11) Tomas Rodrigues
1 54.199 +1.643 16:35:39.616
2 53.051 +0.495 16:36:32.667
3 52.692 +0.136 16:37:25.359
4 52.981 +0.425 16:38:18.340
5 52.652 +0.096 16:39:10.992
6 52.556 - 16:40:03.548
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